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SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

All £12.95

Clover Club
Dingle Gin, Lemon, Raspberry, Simple Syrup, Egg white
Garnished with edible petals

Lemon Bubble
AU Vodka Bubblegum, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup, Lemonade
Garnished with a lemon wedge

Jackal in the Orchard Whiskey Sour

Stablemate Premium Irish Whiskey, Cloudy Apple Juice, Lime Juice,
Brown Sugar Syrup, Egg White

Garnished with fresh apple slices

The Golden Girl Bramble
The Golden Girl Gin, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup, Créme de Cassis
Garnished with blackberry

Armagh Apple-Tini

Titanic Distillers Premium Irish Vodka, Green Apple Schnapps,
Lemon Juice

Garnished with fresh apple slices

Orange Old Fashioned

Titanic Distillers Premium Irish Whiskey, Simple Syrup, Dash Orange

Bitters, Dash of Angostura Bitters
Garnished with a slice of orange

Coconut Mojito
Malibu, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup
Garnished with mint & lime
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CLASSIC COCKTAILS

All £10.95

Pornstar Martini
Vodka, Passoa, Passionfruit Purée, Finished with Prosecco

Espresso Martini
Vodka, Espresso, Kahlua

Daiquiri
Rum, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup
(Choose Classic/Strawberry/Mango/Passionfruit)

French Martini
Vodka, Berrry Liqueur, Pineapple, Lime

Bramble
Gin, Berry Liqueur, Lemon

Mojito
Rum, Soda, Lime

Whiskey Sour
Whiskey, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup, Maraschino Cherry

Margarita
Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime
(Choose Classic/Strawberry/Mango/Passionfruit)

Negroni
Gin, Sweet Vermouth, Campari
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PERFECT SERVES

PERFECT SERVES

Monkey 47 £13.50
Monkey 47 is infused with 47 different botanicals to bring you a gin that’s
powerful, woody and reassuringly heavy. Serve with London Essence
Grapefruit & Rosemary Tonic and Grapefruit Zest

Shortcross Gin £13.00
A classical Gin style with a unique twist; best described as floral meadow,
wild berries & grassy notes. Serve with London Essence Orange &
Elderflower Tonic and Orange Zest

Jawbox £12.50
Classic gin that becomes more complex on the palate. Starts with citrus

and juniper developing into pepper, green angelica and subtle rootiness.
Serve with London Essence Indian Tonic and a wedge of Lime

Hendricks £11.00
What makes Hendrick’s Gin different is its prominent use of rose petals
and cucumber, and its blending two separate spirits, each distilled using a
different technique. Serve with London Essence Indian Tonic and cucumber

The Botanist £11.00
Rich and mellow, cool on entry then warming across the palate,
stimulating the taste buds with a round mouthfeel and citrus freshness.
Serve with London Essence Soda Water and a wedge of Lemon

The Golden Girl £13.50
This fragrant Irish Gin has bright citrusy notes of orange and Grapefruit
which go hand in hand with the precise balance of crisp, cold pressed
grapefruit oils and distilled rosemary essence in the Tonic. Serve with
London Essence Grapefruit & Rosemary Tonic water and a sprig of
Rosemary and a slice of pink grapefruit
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Monkey 47

Shortcross Gin

Malfy

Malfy Blood Orange
Malfy Limon

Jawbox

Jawbox Pineapple & Ginger
Jawbox Rhubarb & Ginger
Hendricks

The Botanist

Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray

Dingle Gin

The Golden Girl

Other house gin available

£9.50
£9.00
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£7.00
£7.00
£5.80
£6.80
£6.50

£9.50
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WHISKEY
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WHISKEY VODKA

Stablemate £9.50 Woodford Reserve £6.80 Grey Goose £7.00

Bushmills £6.00 Glenmorangie 10y £7.10 Absolut £5.50

Black Bush £6.20 Redbreast 12yr £14.00 Absolut Flavours £5.50

Bushmills 10yr £7.30 Dubliner Fiery £5.50 Belvedere Vodka £6.50

Bushmills 16yr £11.00 Dubliner Whiskey & £5.50 Au Vodka Bubble Gum £6.00
Honeycomb

Jameson £5.80 Au Vodka Blue Raspberry £6.00
The Quiet Man £6.50

Jameson Caskmate £6.50 Au Vodka Watermelon £6.00
Hinch £6.50

Jameson Crested 10 £7.00 Dingle Vodka £6.50
Tincup £7.00

Jameson Black Barrel £7.50 Belfast Vodka £6.80
Proper Twelve £7.00

Red Breast £8.00 Black Cow Vodka £6.50
Remy Martin £11.50

Roe & Coe Whiskey  £6.50 Ukiyo Japanese Rice Vodka £7.50
Titanic £7.00

Laphroaig Malt £9.00 Other house vodka available

Other house whiskey available
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RUM & LIQUEURS

RUM

Kraken Rum £6.00 Dead Man’s Fingers  £6.00

Hemp
Morgans Spiced Rum £5.50

Dead Man’s Fingers £6.00
Dead Man’s Fingers £6.00 Raspberry
Coconut

Dark Rum £5.50
Dead Man’s Fingers £6.00
Passionfruit

Other house rums available
LIQUEURS

Dead Man’s Fingers £6.00 Grand Marnier £5.50
Strawberry Tequila

Drambuie £5.50
Disaronno £5.50

Baileys £5.50
Tequila £5.50

Sandemans Port £5.50
Sambucca £5.50

Frangelico £5.50
Harvey’s Sherry £5.50
Tia Maria £5.50

BEER & CIDER

Guinness
Tennents
Clonmel
Heverlee

Stella

Corona

Coors Light
Birra Morretti
Budweiser
Heineken
Peroni

Orchard Thieves

Kopparberg
Strawberry & Lime

DRAUGHT

£6.20

£6.00

£6.00

£6.20

£6.20

Bud Light
Hallion
Magners

Corona

BOTTLED

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£6.40

£6.00

Kopparberg
Mixed Berry

Kopparberg Pear
Wkd Original
Wkd Blue
Smirnoff Ice

West Coast Cooler

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

£5.80

WestCoastCoolerRose £5.80

dd4dID ® dad44d



ZERO ALCOHOL

ZERO ALCOHOL

i

BEER & CIDER

Free Dam Draught
Heineken 0.0
Peroni 00

Kopparberg Mixed Fruits 0%

GIN
Gordons 0.0
MOCKTAILS
Virgin Pinacolada
Dirty Banana
Nojito
Free Fizz

Cos-no-politan

£6.00
£5.00
£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95

£4.95

SOFT DRINKS

Coke £3 Red Bull

Diet Coke £3 Appletiser

Coke Zero £3 Fruice Orange

Sprite £3 Fruice Cranberry

Fanta Orange £3 Still Water

Fanta Lemon £3 Sparkling Water
HOUSE MIXERS

Britvic 55 Orange £3 Baby Ginger

Baby Tonic £3 Baby Lemonade

Baby Slim Tonic £3 Baby Bitter Lemon

Baby Soda £3

£4
£3.90
£3
£3
£3
£3

£3
£3
£3

PREMIUM LONDON ESSENCE MIXERS

Indian Tonic £4 Pineapple Soda
Grapefuit & £4 Ginger Ale
Rosemary Tonic

Pomelo & Pink
Orange & £4 Pepper Tonic

Elderflower Tonic

Soda Water

Peach & Jasmine Soda £4

Ginger Beer

Pink Grapefruit Soda
£4

£4
£4
£4

£4
£4
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