



## SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

### All £12.95

#### **Clover Club**

Dingle Gin, Lemon, Raspberry, Simple Syrup, Egg white Garnished with edible petals

### Lemon Bubble

AU Vodka Bubblegum, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup, Lemonade Garnished with a lemon wedge

## Jackal in the Orchard Whiskey Sour

Stablemate Premium Irish Whiskey, Cloudy Apple Juice, Lime Juice, Brown Sugar Syrup, Egg White Garnished with fresh apple slices

#### The Golden Girl Bramble

The Golden Girl Gin, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup, Crème de Cassis Garnished with blackberry

### Armagh Apple-Tini

Titanic Distillers Premium Irish Vodka, Green Apple Schnapps, Lemon Juice Garnished with fresh apple slices

# **Orange Old Fashioned**

Titanic Distillers Premium Irish Whiskey, Simple Syrup, Dash Orange Bitters, Dash of Angostura Bitters Garnished with a slice of orange

# **Coconut Mojito**

Malibu, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup Garnished with mint & lime

## CLASSIC COCKTAILS

### All £10.95

 $\circ$ 

 $\circ$ 

 $\circ$ 

#### **Pornstar Martini**

Vodka, Passoa, Passionfruit Purée, Finished with Prosecco

### **Espresso Martini**

Vodka, Espresso, Kahlua

#### Daiguiri

Rum, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup (Choose Classic/Strawberry/Mango/Passionfruit)

#### French Martini

Vodka, Berrry Liqueur, Pineapple, Lime

#### Bramble

Gin, Berry Liqueur, Lemon

#### Mojito

Rum, Soda, Lime

#### Whiskey Sour

Whiskey, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup, Maraschino Cherry

#### Margarita

Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime (Choose Classic/Strawberry/Mango/Passionfruit)

#### Negroni

Gin, Sweet Vermouth, Campari





# PERFECT SERVES

Monkey 47 £13.50

Monkey 47 is infused with 47 different botanicals to bring you a gin that's powerful, woody and reassuringly heavy. Serve with London Essence Grapefruit & Rosemary Tonic and Grapefruit Zest

Shortcross Gin £13.00

A classical Gin style with a unique twist; best described as floral meadow, wild berries & grassy notes. Serve with London Essence Orange & Elderflower Tonic and Orange Zest

Jawbox £12.50

Classic gin that becomes more complex on the palate. Starts with citrus and juniper developing into pepper, green angelica and subtle rootiness. Serve with London Essence Indian Tonic and a wedge of Lime

Hendricks £11.00

What makes Hendrick's Gin different is its prominent use of rose petals and cucumber, and its blending two separate spirits, each distilled using a different technique. Serve with London Essence Indian Tonic and cucumber

The Botanist £11.00

Rich and mellow, cool on entry then warming across the palate, stimulating the taste buds with a round mouthfeel and citrus freshness. Serve with London Essence Soda Water and a wedge of Lemon

The Golden Girl £13.50

This fragrant Irish Gin has bright citrusy notes of orange and Grapefruit which go hand in hand with the precise balance of crisp, cold pressed grapefruit oils and distilled rosemary essence in the Tonic. Serve with London Essence Grapefruit & Rosemary Tonic water and a sprig of Rosemary and a slice of pink grapefruit

### GIN

Monkey 47	£9.50
Shortcross Gin	£9.00
Malfy	£6.50
Malfy Blood Orange	£6.50
Malfy Limon	£6.50
Jawbox	£8.50
Jawbox Pineapple & Ginger	£8.50
Jawbox Rhubarb & Ginger	£8.50
Hendricks	£7.00
The Botanist	£7.00
Bombay Sapphire	£5.80
Tanqueray	£6.80
Dingle Gin	£6.50
The Golden Girl	£9.50
Other house ain available	





# WHISKEY

Stablemate	£9.50	<b>Woodford Reserve</b>	£6.80
Bushmills	£6.00	Glenmorangie 10y	£7.10
Black Bush	£6.20	Redbreast 12yr	£14.00
Bushmills 10yr	£7.30	<b>Dubliner Fiery</b>	£5.50
Bushmills 16yr	£11.00	Dubliner Whiskey & Honeycomb	£5.50
Jameson	£5.80	•	
Jameson Caskmate	£6.50	The Quiet Man	£6.50
Jameson Crested 10	£7.00	Hinch	£6.50
•	•	Tincup	£7.00
Jameson Black Barrel	£7.50	Proper Twelve	£77.00
Red Breast	£8.00	-	£7.00
D 0 C - 1171-1-1	C ( = 0	Remy Martin	£11.50
Roe & Coe Whiskey	£6.50	Titanic	£7.00
Laphroaig Malt	£9.00	Tituliit	27.00

Other house whiskey available

# VODKA

Grey Goose	£7.00
Absolut	£5.50
Absolut Flavours	£5.50
Belvedere Vodka	£6.50
Au Vodka Bubble Gum	£6.00
Au Vodka Blue Raspberry	£6.00
Au Vodka Watermelon	£6.00
Dingle Vodka	£6.50
Belfast Vodka	£6.80
Black Cow Vodka	£6.50
Ukiyo Japanese Rice Vodka	£7.50
Other house vodka available	

Other house vodka available





# R U M

Kraken Rum	£6.00	Dead Man's Fingers Hemp	£6.00
Morgans Spiced Rum	£5.50	•	£6.00
Dead Man's Fingers Coconut	£6.00	Dead Man's Fingers Raspberry	£0.00
		Dark Rum	£5.50
Dead Man's Fingers Passionfruit	£6.00		

Other house rums available

# LIQUEURS

Dead Man's Fingers Strawberry Tequila	£6.00	Grand Marnier	£5.50
		Drambuie	£5.50
Disaronno	£5.50	Baileys	£ r ro
Tequila	£5.50	Daneys	£5.50
-	<b>6</b>	Sandemans Port	£5.50
Sambucca	£5.50	Frangelico	£5.50
Harvey's Sherry	£5.50	Trungeneo	~ ). ) 0
Tia Maria	£5.50		

# BEER & CIDER

B E

DRAUGHT			
Guinness	£6.20	Bud Light	£6.00
Tennents	£6.00	Hallion	£6.00
Clonmel	£6.00	Magners	£6.00
Heverlee	£6.20	Corona	£6.00
Stella	£6.20		
	BOTTLED		
Corona	£5.00	Kopparberg Mixed Berry	£6.00
Coors Light	£5.00	Kopparberg Pear	£6.00
Birra Morretti	£5.00		_
Budweiser	£5.00	Wkd Original	£5.00
Heineken	£5.00	Wkd Blue Smirnoff Ice	£5.00
Peroni	£5.00		£5.00
Orchard Thieves	£6.40	West Coast Cooler	£5.80
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime	£6.00	West Coast Cooler Ros	se £5.80





# ZERO ALCOHOL

# BEER & CIDER

Free Dam Draught	£6.00
Heineken 0.0	£5.00
Peroni 00	£5.00
Kopparberg Mixed Fruits 0%	£5.00
GIN	
Gordons o.o	£5.00
MOCKTAILS	
Virgin Pinacolada	£4.95
Dirty Banana	£4.95
Nojito	£4.95
Free Fizz	£4.95
Cos-no-politan	£4.95

# SOFT DRINKS

Coke	£3	Red Bull	£4		
Diet Coke	£3	Appletiser	£3.90		
Coke Zero	£3	Fruice Orange	£3		
Sprite	£3	Fruice Cranberry	£3		
Fanta Orange	£3	Still Water	£3		
Fanta Lemon	£3	Sparkling Water	£3		
нои	HOUSE MIXERS				
Britvic 55 Orange	£3	Baby Ginger	£3		
Baby Tonic	£3	Baby Lemonade	£3		
Baby Slim Tonic	£3	Baby Bitter Lemon	£3		
Baby Soda	£3				
PREMIUM LONDON ESSENCE MIXERS					
Indian Tonic	£4	Pineapple Soda	£4		
Grapefuit & Rosemary Tonic	£4	Ginger Ale	£4		
Orange & Elderflower Tonic	£4	Pomelo & Pink Pepper Tonic	£4		
		Soda Water	£4		
Peach & Jasmine Soda	£4	Pink Grapefruit Soda	£4		
Ginger Beer	£4				

